HOUSEHOLD BUDGETS

Mr and Mrs Thomas have two children. Mr. Thomas
earns £420 per week. Mrs. Thomas works part time and
earns £200 per week. Work out the following, show your
working out:

e How much do Mr and Mrs Thomas earn altogether?

Each week they pay the following bills:
e Food - £95

Gas and electricity - £35

Petrol - £15

Bus fares - £30

Clothes - £35

Water - £15

Rent - £95

School meals - £18

TV licence - £3

Car insurance - £15

House insurance — £16

How much money do they have left each week?

How much money do they spend on food over two
weeks?

How much do they spend on bus fare over the month?
(4 weeks)

If Mr Thomas only earned £350 per week, could they pay
all of their bills?



